
LED BA15S/BA15D bulb Series

RD-BA15S-CP-3W(01)

Light Source

Lumen

            Color 
            Temperature

CRI

Voltage

2835 SMD
Customized LEDs 

300Lm

2700-6500K

Ra＞80

9-15V AC/DC

Real Power 2.5W

EST-BA15-P01-4W

Light Source

Lumen

            Color 
            Temperature

CRI

Voltage

1508
COB LEDs 

350Lm

2700-6500K

Ra＞80

9-15V AC/DC

Real Power 2.8W

Light Source

Lumen

            Color 
            Temperature

CRI

Voltage

64pcs 
2835 SMD

600Lm

2700-6500K

Ra＞80

9-15V AC/DC

Real Power 5W

Light Source

Lumen

            Color 
            Temperature

CRI

Voltage

45pcs
2835 SMD 

450Lm

2700-6500K

Ra＞80

9-15V AC/DC

Real Power 4.5W

Light Source

Lumen

            Color 
            Temperature

CRI

Voltage

48pcs
2835 SMD 

320Lm

2700-6500K

Ra＞80

9-15V AC/DC

Real Power 4W

Light Source

Lumen

            Color 
            Temperature

CRI

Voltage

10pcs
2835 SMD 

320Lm

2700-6500K

Ra＞80

9-15V AC/DC

Real Power 3W

RD-BA15S-COB-3W

RD-BA15S-CP-6W RD-BA15S-5W-SG

RD-BA15S-CP-5W
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RD-BA15S-CP-3W(01)
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≥80 ON/OFF> 12500

ON

OFF

Life�Time�25000h ≥80 ON/OFF> 12500

ON

OFF

Life�Time�25000h

≥80 ON/OFF> 12500

ON

OFF

Life�Time�25000h ≥80 ON/OFF> 12500

ON

OFF

Life�Time�25000h

≥80 ON/OFF> 12500

ON

OFF

Life�Time�25000h≥80 ON/OFF> 12500

ON

OFF

Life�Time�25000h

Attention:

Wide�Range�Voltage

9V 15V

Wide�Range�Voltage

9V 15V

Wide�Range�Voltage

9V 15V

Wide�Range�Voltage

9V 15V

Wide�Range�Voltage

9V 15V

Wide�Range�Voltage

9V 15V
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